AllPro Foot
AllPro Product Features
• Industry-leading flexibility provides excellent plantar and
dorsiflexion
• Carbon composite design for dynamic response
• Rocker Toe for easy and smooth roll-over
• Multiaxial function
• RPI pyramid adapter allows prosthetist to optimize alignment

• 2 year warranty
• 60 day patient trial
Ordering Information
137-106-XX-XX AllPro Foot, 6 in. pylon, foot sizes 19 – 30 cm
137-108-XX-XX AllPro Foot, 8 in. pylon, foot sizes 19 – 30 cm
137-110-XX-XX AllPro Foot, 10 in. pylon, foot sizes 22 – 30 cm
137-112-XX-XX AllPro Foot, 12 in. pylon, foot sizes 22 – 30 cm
Areas in purple are available in 6 and 8 in. pylon versions only.
Sizes 19 – 21 cm are assembled with a pediatric, titanium pyramid that
is compatible with standard 22 mm pylons and have a sandal toe.
For above knee amputees, add “-AK” following the part number. For example, 137-108-26-C5-AK.
Patient Weight 19 cm 20 cm 21 cm 22 cm 23 cm 24 cm 25 cm 26 cm 27 cm 28 cm 29 cm 30 cm
50-74 lbs. 23-33 kg 19-3A1 20-3A1 21-3A1 22-3A1 23-3A1 24-3A1
75-99 lbs. 34-44 kg 19-2A1 20-2A2 21-2A2 22-2A2 23-2A2 24-2A2
100-119 lbs. 45-54 kg 19-A2 20-A2 21-A2 22-A2 23-A2 24-A2 25-B4 26-B4